



\$~2

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 7697/2012 & CM APP No.19452/2012

UOI

..... Petitioner

Through: **Mrs. Abha Malhotra, Adv.**

versus

CS TAK

..... Respondent

Through: **Nemo.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJIV SHAKDHER

ORDER

%

14.05.2018

Renotify the matter on 10.12.2018.

RAJIV SHAKDHER, J

MAY 14, 2018/pmc